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QAR08 Rich Texd Editar, SVCDOCHrcontant

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregne 1essorisen
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tol: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

Ta: MSIG Insurance (Singapora) Ple. Lid. From: LKK Auto Consultanis Ple Lid
4 Shenton Way 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
#21-01 SGX Canire 2 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 068807 Singapore 408833
Attn:  Irene Tan Gek Ing Data: 23 Sep 2019
Preliminary Advice
insured Vehicle No  : SLZT4520
TP Vehicle No : BKWT008G Accident Date : 17092018
Make : NISSAN QASHOAI Assignment Date 1 201082019
Date of inspectlon  : 20/09/2018 Est. Duratlon of Repair - 4.00
Inspection At : AMA AUTOCARE PTE LTD (HQ)
36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #01-36
SINGAPORE 608580

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the sccidenl

Raepairer's Eslimate (Gross) 8% 12,789.20
Revised Amaunt 55 4 544 B0
Cheack llams (Estimated) =5 0.00
Total S% 4,544 80
Lump Sum Repar 85

Total Loss Consideration

New for Oid Value 5%

Pre-Accident Value 85

COE / PARF Rebate 58

Salvage Value 55

Margin for Repair 55

Remarks

@ D
The vehicle s economicalinat economical for rapair.

(X))
The above survay was conducted on a ‘without prejudice’ basis.

mﬂﬂw.mmw.ﬂ%ﬂum#ﬂmﬂpmﬂmwzw1hﬂﬂ-31?ﬁﬂﬂhdiu... mn



Merimen e-Claims L aEs 1w s

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case | hotted | Est Subemtisd | Ad) Assigned | Ad) Rpt Adj Submitted | lns Authved | Statis o 1
15 Sap 2019 | 20 Sep 2019 | Mo Ansinewant
Main 09:25 Cancel Case |
_— . S— — _J - —_— —_— —_— - S— _—

Aeference Claim Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLOER DETAILS [Created by insurer]
| Insred: 'MUAN MENG TECK, 1D- 513852372, Tel: +6596717788, Email: davidhuan?@gmail.com

Main Clamant: NGO SIANG KIN BENJAMIN, ID. 58402563G
17/09/2019 18:00 - :59
‘Wehicle Reg. Mo SKW7008G Date of Loss: #6 Months and § Days From LTA
[ = _ |Reg Date (Man¥r}]
| BO4B4BOIGHX [Camprehensive )
Claim Typa: TP [ 606138 Palicy/Cover Note No.: | Covernge: 29/11/2018 -
= ! . | (31012020
Vehicla Reg. No. (Insured): | SLITASID _Palicy No. (Claimant);
SR - —_—— i’:m-‘l—_ _— - —— L
Repairer: — _Ama Autocars Pte Ltd (HQ) 36 Toh Guan Road East, #01-36, 608580 Jurong East - Tel —
Handiing 1A : WWNIMMMLH-WHJ*T&*HME?!W. [Handied by Irene Tan Gek Ing -
| Adjustar: el LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Imm.Advice due 21/09/2019]
Driver/Custodian (Insured): HUAN MENG TECK (60 f Malg) , MAIC: S1395237Z, Tel: +ESUET17789 Email: davidnuanT@gmail. com
Adj Asg. Remarks: an WP, Manusl assigned to LKK vis email on 20/08/19. {Manunl Assign]. Liab: clear, Agree on SIE. Assign.
= LXK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd. Contact: Alvin @ 8778 3636 / 6200 0600. L
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al | Compese Case Mail__ ||
'T!!a—-u mnnrnlih;ﬂil:lil,_ = ] I
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS View Al |  Search Tusks |  Creste Wew Task | Compiete ||
Due Date Pricrity Type  Taskh Group Subject  HWandies Assigned By Comploted On Created On Done?

Mo results.

https;.-‘fsingapore.mr:rimen.cnm!uIajmsr‘index.cﬁn?fuscanMI'Rudjustcr&fusmtioFd... 20/9/2019



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>
Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 426 PM

To: Admin-D [LKKAuto); assignments

Ca Ong Zi Hui

Subject: Survey Request - Manual Assigned
Attachments: img-919141918.pdf

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW7008G &
SLZ7452D (MSIG) ON 19/09/2019

al Assign
Dear LKK,
Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle.
We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,
Crystal Lee
Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o

A vieentes ot [[EETRNRY INSURANCE GROUP

Fraom: Helene Phua

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 3:19 PM

To: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee @sg.msig-asia.com>; Ong Zi Hul <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW7008G & SLZ7452D
(MSIG) ON 19/09/2019

Have a areat weei ahead!

Helene Phua
Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: «65 6225 7402 | helene phua®@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: =65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o
Averser of [[NETHNE] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 3:19 PM

To: AMA Automotive <ama.claim all.com>

Cc: lrene Tan <iren nigsg. msig-asi >

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW7008G & SLZ7452D (MSIG)
ON 19/09/2019

Hi,
Thank you for your selection.
We will proceed to assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd via Merimen at our end and update you upon confirmation.

Please do not contact them directly to prevent confusion. Any arrangement or appointment of surveyor must come
fram MSIG.

Please be informed that our surveyor will also be conducting a post repair inspection within the stipulated timeline
under the protocol.

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua
Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua®@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg, No. 200412212G | msig.com.sq o @ G

memeer ot [[XETRNE] INSURANCE GROUP

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com)

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 3:05 PM

To: Helene Phua <helene phua@sg msig-asia.com>

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW7008G & SLZ7452D (MSIG)
ON 19/09/2019

| EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s),

Hi



Thank you for your email.

We choose LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pre Lid

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) $01-36
Singapore 608580

Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel - +65 6200 0600

m-rw.nmanutu’gg

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE The Infarmation contalned in this amail s intended only for the use of the individual or enlity named above and may contain
rﬂmmmﬂmummd.mnﬁm:rﬂmmmmmuummuﬁmm.H'lrnrnd:atu'rﬂshmmm nat the intendad reciplent, you
lmmmmmwwuﬂm.dhﬁuuhnurmmofmmnunmmmhlmynmhm:d If you have receivad this message in aror,
please immadiately notify the sandar and deisle the mail.

Data Privacy Policy Nolice: AMA Automative Ple Lid, may collect. use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy.
This may Include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).

On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 2:35 PM Helene Phua <helene phua@sg msig-asia.com> wrote:

Hi,

We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appaint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

2) Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd



3
4
5]
6)

7

*This Fast-Lane settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer @ 100% with express
payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house surveyor®

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SIE

Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
STA Inspection Pte Ltd

Appraisal VP Pte Ltd

AutoProbe Consultants

MSIG In-House Surveyors

(Single Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SIE, depending on their availability:

1} Kalvin Ang

6) Chow Bo Xiong

2] Kenneth Kong

7) EC Looi

3] Marcus Chua

8) Daniel Chan

4]  Ng You Han

9) Victor Png

51 Gary Soon

10) Samuel Phun

In your response, please also provide us a list of 10 surveyors as your nominated SIE, regardless of whether you
agree or disagree to our above nominated SIE. We may consider appointing one of your nominated SJE in case of

any of our nominated SJE is not avallable.

NB:

We have created a dedicated motor survey mailbox for your motor survey request and pre-repair inspection.
Please contact us (MSIG) by clicking this link: motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

(a) *Fast lane settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*®

(b) If both of us could not agree with each other’s list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a
motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under

the NIMA protocol.




Have a great week ahead|

Helene Phua

Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua®@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Bulldi éﬂlnga pore D48581 | T: +65
6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 2004122126 | rnsig.:um.g

A Moo of INSURANCE GROUP

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 2:12 PM

To: Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg msig-asia.com>; Claims <clai .msig-asia.com>

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW7008G & SLZ7452D ON
19/09/2019

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Sirs/Madam

Please find the attached PRS Letter and GIA report for your perusal. Kindly let us have the Pre-Repair Surveyor Lists

and advise me about the liability of this accident case.

Take note that the Repair Estimate will be ready upon the Pre-Repair Survey,

Workshop ' AMA Autocare Pte Ltd



Address : 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-36
ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580

Contact Person H Alvin Wee
HP: 8778 3636 /9017 3393/
Office: 6200 0600

Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee
AMA Autamaotive Pte Lid

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36

Singapore 6083580
Hp - +65 8778 3636

Tel :+65 6200 0600

www.amaaulo.sg

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email (s intanded only for the use of tha individua| or entity named above and may contain
information that is privileged, confidential and axempt from disclosure undar applicable law. If the mader of this message |3 not the intended reciplent, you
are hereby nolified thal any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is siricily prohibited. If you have received this message in emor,
please immediately notify the sender and delete the mall



bﬂlmmmmmm.Mmurwlmmﬂmmmwlmhhmwhwﬁmm

This may Iinclude disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf),

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail [including any attachments] may contain information that s privileged or confidential. The sending of ths e-mail to any
persan other than the intended recipient is not & waiver of the privikege or confidentiality that sttaches to it If you are net e indepded
recipient. please notify the sender immediatety, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disciose its contents



AMA AUTOCARE PTELTD

36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 Enterprisa Hub Singapore 608580
Autom Ptl Ltd Email AMA CLAIMBGMAIL COM
Co. Reg No: XNTISTTOW
(2017353 70W)

ourme: SKWT0DBG
vew Net T be advised

19/09/2019

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) FTELTD BY EMAIL ONLY
4 Shenlon Way #21-01 SGX Cenlre 2
Singapare 068807

Dear Sir,

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM
CLAIMANT NGO SIANG KIN BENJAMIN
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKWT7008G & 5LZ7452D ALONG THE ADELPHI BASEMENT 4 CARPARK
ON 17/09/2019 AT ABOUT 1830HRS
PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE

1 We are instructed by NGO SIANG KIN BENJAMIN, the owner of motor vehicle no SKWT00BG which was Involved
in the aforesald accident.,

2 Asaresult of the accident, Our Client's vehicle has been damaged. Before Wa proceed to repair the damaged vehicle,
Please lel us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurar would fike to
conduct @ pre-repair survey of the vehicle, Mis AMA Autocare Pie Lid at 36 Toh Guan road East #01-36
Singapara (608580) and kindly arrange with Mr. Alvin at B778 36386,

3 | We do not recelve any reply from you within the slipulated timeline, We shall proceed o repair the vehicle without
further referance to you.

Alin Weae

(65) 8778 3636

AMA AUTOCARE PTELTD
Entarprise Hub

36 Toh Guan Road East
#01-36 S(608580)



- M

From: Veran Chen (LEKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 1235 PM
To: AMA Automotive; SUR

Subject: RE: SKW 7008G-DOA:17/9/2019
Dear Alvin,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Noted with thanks.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to MSIG

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 11:20 AM

To: Veron Chen [LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: SKW 7008G-DOA:17/9/2019

Dear Veron

Thank you for your email.

Lump Sum $2750 (@ 4 working days confirmed.

LOD sent to who?

Thank You and Best Regards

i

Alvin Wee
AMA Automaotive Pte Ltd

Toh Guan d East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36

Singapore 608580
Hp : +65 8778 3636



Tel :+65 6200 0600

B

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information contained in this email Is intended only for the use of e individual or anfity named above and may contain
mmww:upm.mmmuwmmmmmmmm. If the rmader of this message s nol the intended recipient. you
nmnWMIWWn,dhmﬂmﬂMWmh:mrpmmbhd. If you have recelved this message In aTor,
please immadiataly notify the sender and delsts the mail

Data Privacy Policy MNotioe: AMA Automolive Pie. Lid. may collect, use and disclosa your personal data for the purposes stated in our Frivacy Policy
This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure Is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).

On Fri, Sep 27, 2019 at 10:58 AM Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum $2750 @ 4 working days.

PARTS-$3133.60 (less 30%)=5$2193.52

SN-$40

LABOUR-$1260

TOTAL-$3493.52 (less 20%)=52794.82

Please check and confirm

Best Regards,



\r'mn Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@|kkauto com | fax: 6256-4315

8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



EAATHEAT R ZAETT | Wan Fong Ndlom B Crlit M Lt < O
ENTEY DATE & TIWE: 18065018 1790
SLIBMITTED BY. Sunny Tes ham Sang

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Pinass report comrectly the detaty of the sccident to speed up e Clasms process
2, Tris Form mast be complsted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

1. Information provided mis! be aa tnudhful and sccurate as possible. Any wilfy! misrepresentalion or witholding of matenal facts may siow msurance companes o

repudiate palicy kability

4, The lssus end scceptsnos of this Form by insurence companies is not an admission of palicy lability on fhe part of the insurance companios

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Polics for investigation.

& This repert will be forwared by e msurers of fe GUA Records Maragemen| Cantre estiblished by (e General insurance Associsfion of Singagons (GIA) for

archiving and thal copies of ihis report will, for & fea, ba made available upon applicaton by ineresied pariss

7. By the lodgemant of this report i the insurers, you hemby consent 1o the aichiving of this report &l the cantre and 1o coples of the report baing made avaiiable

Morenaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repont
Date OF Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State ol Loss

18/09/2019 11:10
17/08/2018 18:30

AT THE ADELPHI BASEMENT 4 CARPARK

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

MName Of Registared Owner

NRIC No

Email Address
Moblie Phone Mo
Alternalive Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Moded

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was baing used &t

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Flease state actlon to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company

Mame of iInsurance Company

Type Of Coverage
Fleel Palicy

Palicy Numbaer
Cover Nole Number
Driver

Name of Driver
NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Oocupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gandar

Mobile Mumber

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKWTO0BG

NGO SIANG KIN BENJAMIN

S8402963G

BEN_NGOO3@HOTMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) «65-96540308

OFFICE-26540308

NISSAN

QASHOQAR1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 50R (A)

PRIVATE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE
NO
MTD0340175/02

NGO SIANG KIN BENJAMIN

SB402963G
10/02/1984
INDOOR
08/0172005

14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +85-96540308

OFFICE-96540308

BEN_NGOOI@HOTMAIL COM

Page 10f 15



Address

Posicode

Was driver an employea of the Insured's Company
if Mo, Relationship of the Drver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Numbser of Driver's Own

Vehicla

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any Injured conveyed 10 hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other malerial or properly damaged?

| have been approached by unknown parson(s)
solicilingfoffering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers (Including Drivar)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of inlended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

30 SEGAR ROAD
#06-05

ETTTAN
ND
OWNER

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

NO
.

NO
NO

YES

NO

NO

Please refer o the attached Skeich Plan for the accident detalls

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES
ND
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle MakeModel/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Fostcode

Insurance Company Mame
WNature Of Damage

Na. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SLIT452D
TOYOTAWHITE

PRIVATE CAR
DAVID

86717784

Page 2 of 15



FHHWnr 1 NAME:
GENDER:
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Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plgase report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

. Information provided must be a5 truthiul and soct poasibie.
fucts may allow insurance companies wmmmn

4, The lsue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not &n admission of palicy lability on the pert of the insurance
companies.

E. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GiA Records Menagemnent Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made oveilable upon spplication by
interested partes.

7. By the lodgment of this repart to the insurers, you hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made avallable aforesaid.

B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection fct (PDPA)
| underytand, scknowledge, sgres and consent that:

{s) My inzurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/fare permitted 1o collecy, use,
disclowe and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form| and any other personal infermatian
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer [collectively the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to afl insurer(s} who have Insured vehicie(s] Involved in this sccident (all insuret{s) wha have insured
vehicle{s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “insurers®), the ingurers’ lowyers/law firms; the

Manetary Autharity of Sngapore and any relevant government agsney/authority [such as the police), Tor the purpase(s]
of:

(1} processing, randilng and/or dealing with my claima including the settiement of the dalms and any necessary
investigations ralsting to the claims;

(i) Irwestigating the sccident andfor my claima;
{lii} carrying out snd/or desling with my instructions or responding to any enquirizs by me;

(v} sdministering my claima [including the maliing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notlces 1o me,
which could nvelve disclosure of ceftain personal deta about me to bring about dellvery of the same a5 well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages}; snd/or

{v) complying with applicable law in sdministering, procesting. handlirg and/or dealing with my cizirms (collectively the
“Purposes”)

{b) all Insurer(s} who hove insured vehicle|s) involved in this sccident and the insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitiad
to callect, uss, disclose and/or prac=ss my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes: and

{c] my Personal Information may/oen be disciosed by any of the Insurers andfor GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{inciuding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d) my Peronal Infarmatian will also be collected and used to complle claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation snd management in present and all future claima.

(e} theinformation so collected under (d) sbave may be shared / disclosed:

(i} toall insurers andfar any other third parties that assist in evalusting, investigating, controlling ar managing frsud,
regulstory, lsw enforcement snd government agencies as ressonably required for the purposes stoted, or

()} for complying with requirermants undar any regulations, laws ar court orders.

DOy

Fulhllnlllll‘shw“ Driwer's Signature Aeporting Centre Personnal's Signature
Onte & Time {If driver m not the policyholder) e
Blot(2oly  Yaeran T i
IDios w2
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SKETCH PLAN
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¥ ] "hszf::
Cae PRy '

Lot |

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| 0x0PARe 1T AN S

DECLARATION
IfWe declare the foregoing particulars are true In every respect.

Dyl

Pnnn-hnldﬁ‘l Signature ’ Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persannal’s Signature
oot & Time: 1B SH A {If ariver is not the poficyhaider| Kame:
oo Ml Date & Time: WRICFIN No.:
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Cam

. AMAAutocare Pte Ltd

e, Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

Autocare Pte Ltd Singapore (608580)
Ca. Reg. No: 017ISI0W £, ama.claim@gmail.com

T: 87783636
PageNo.1
Vehicle No. SKW?7008G Nissan Qashgal 1.2A
REPAIRER'S
ary DESCRIPTION CONDITION ESTIMATE(SS) ADJUSTMENT
PARTS (LIST ITEMS)
1 |Bonnet 1067.00 |4~
A |Bonnet hinge@$107.00 214,00 p<
1 |Front bumper €% s3000pdL
1 |Front lower bumper 730,00 | “"ﬁ"_
1 |Front bumper retainer LH 108.00 |44
1 |Front bumper undercover 383,00 AN
1 |FoglampLH 340,00 i =
1 |Foglamp chrome cover LH 7659 316.00 ot~
1 |Foglamp bracket LH 1B4.00| A A
1 |Headlamp LH B86.00{:+
1 |Headlamp panel 568,00/ 1"
1 |Front fender LH b H oes0.00llf
1 |Front fender inner shield LH 20 220004
1 |Front fender wheel arch LH 276.00 4
1 |Front sport rim LH 680,00 =
1 |Front shock absorber LH 692.00 = *
1 |Front wheel bearing LH 378.00| 4 W
1 |Front stabilizer link LH 24B.00<
1 |Front knuckle arm LH 492.00*
1 |Front lower control arm LH 482.00 [*
10174.00 0.00
less| 20% 2034.80| 20% 0.00
8139.20| 0.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1 |Front bumper clips 60.00| 4o
1 |Headlamp clips 70.00( * M
1 |Front fender inner shield clips 40.00 L;(n Ny~
1 |Front bumpe undercaver clips ap.00| M
TOTAL PARTS 8349.20 0.00




< S~ AMA Autocare Pre Ltd

.. Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

€ AMA 22 svasvoe oo

E: ama.claim@gmail.com

T: 87783636
BagsNg. @
Vehicle No. SKWT008G Nissan Qashgai 1.2A
REPAIRER'S
ADJUSTMENT
S/N DESCRIFTION ESTIMATE (55)

LABOUR -2
1 |To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence 2000.00 '_!

repalrs; replace damaged parts and components
7 |To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, 1600.00 (L’: e

respray paint on parts replaced
3 |To clear tault code with diagnostic computer and 250.00 [0

reset to specifications
4 |Toremove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical 200.00 ?-_7 o

components at damaged areas for proper functions
5 |Toremove and refis/replace rear trims, garnish and 180,00 X nw

fittings 40 as to facilitate repairs at rear compartment
& |To provide anti-rust treatment on affected areas 210.00 -..;Q

Labour Total :| 4440.00
TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR): | 12789.20
— A0 4 MAYM Y
A 1 T
- F 4
LEE Auto Consulipats haney

* To resurvey baforeiatr oo

Eiinting
= To display damegeq panfy) TEHn
= Parls prices Bt b0 confirrr
& Thied party survey s an 2 Wilkious |
L Al mzdilication s) s mie

* S o
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Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd cores ne 19se07108r)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: surf@/kkaulo.com;assignments@ikkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page | of 3

Our File No: CS/MSG18016620/T1VF3N2
Date: 02/10/2019
REFERENCE
Handing MSIG | No: B0464803QMX
M nsurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.  Policy No:
Claimant .
Vehicle No : SKWT00BG Insurad Vehicle No : SLZ7452D
Date of Loss: 17/08/2018 MNature of Claim: P Claim No: 606138
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKWT008G
Make & Model: :\E;SSAN QASHOAI, 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR Engine No: HRAZ190888A
Reg. Date: 121112015 (Man, Year: 2015) Chassis No: SJNFEAJ11U1489289
Colour: Grey Odometer: 36024 km
Engine Capacity: 1187 co
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured [S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
Ganeral Condition: Stearing (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake [Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake (Serviceable): ¥es Engine Modification: HNo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R17
Front Left Side: Continental & mm Rear Left Side: Continental 5 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 8 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm

The above values moresent the remaining hyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Paris B,340.20 223352 6,115.68 73.25
Miscallaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,440,00 1.260.00 3,180.00 71.62
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 12,789.20 3.493.52 9,205.68 T2.68
Approved Total (Overridden) (58) 2,750.00
Nett Amount (S§) 12,789.20 2,750.00 10,039.20 78.50
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 20/08/2018
Date Inspected: 20/08/2019 Inspected AL Ama Autocare Ple Lid (HQ)
36 Toh Guan Road East, #01-36
Singapore 608580
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings af the fime and place of inspechon staded heren, Such inspection has been camed ouf fo the best of our
knowledge and abilly but sny olfver labiity under any other circumatances is hereby expressly excluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 2/10/2019



Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

|Part Source: MRM-S5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Oct 2019)

|Parts: M1-SUV NISSAN QASHOAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1 l.'l} |
| Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominaled Siandard List) _
|Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKWT008G) |
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers wilth the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

|Further Iﬂi‘n: Haishr_nluaﬁ not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an astensk *.

Recommended Parts

Ne. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *BONNET Repair 1,067 .00 FL *-FL
2 2 *BONNET HINGE Not Necessary 214 00FL “FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER Deformed 930.00FL “630.00FL
4 1 *FRONT LOWER BUMPER Mot Necassary T30.00FL “FL
5 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH Deformed 108.00FL *10B.00FL
6 1 *FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER Mot Mecaessary 383.00FL *-FL
7 1 *FOG LAMP LH Cracked 34000FL *340.00FL
B 1 *FOG LAMP CHROME COVER LH Cut 316.00FL  *96.50FL
9 1 *FOG LAMP BRACKET LH Not Necessary 184 D0FL “FL
10 1 *HEADLAMP LH Cracked BBE.00FL "BBE.O0FL
11 1 *HEADLAMP PANEL Nol Mecessary 568.00FL *-FL
12 1 *FRONT FENDER LH Bent 9B0.00FL °*677.10FL
13 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH Deformed 22000FL *120.00FL
14 1 *FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH LH Dafarmed 276.00FL *276.00FL
15 1 *FRONT SPORT RIM LH Mot Necessary B80.00FL *-FL
16 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH Mot Necessary 692.00FL “FL
17 1 *FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH Mot Necessary 378.00FL ““FL
18 1 *FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH Not Necessary 248.00FL “FL
19 1 *FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH Mot Necessary 492 00FL “.FL
20 1 *FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM LH Not Necessary 482 00FL *-FL
21 1 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 60.00FS *30.00FS
2 1 *HEADLAMP CLIPS Mol Necessary T0.00FS *-Fs
23 1 *"FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Mecessary 40.00FS *10.00FS
24 1 *FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS Not Necessary 40.00FS “.FS

F=Franchise parl. S=SpcMetl. L=ListllemnDisc

Sub Total (S$) 10,384.00 3,173.60

- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/30.00% (S%)  2,034.80 940.08

Total Parts (S$)  B,349.20 2,233,52
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 2/10/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars

Lab.Type

Repairer's

Page 3of 3

Amount

Labour tems

1

TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO
COMMENCE REPAIRS;REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND
COMPOMNENTS

TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS EXPANDABLE ITEMS &
PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED

TO CLEAR FAULT CODE WITH DIAGNOSTIC COMPUTER
AND RESET TO SPECIFICATIONS

TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX WIRING AND CHECK ALL

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AT DAMAGED AREAS FOR
PROPER FUNCTIONS

TO REMOVE AND REFIX/REPLACE REAR
TRIMS,GARNISH AND FITTINGS SO AS TO FACILITATE
REPAIRS AT REAR COMPARTMENT

TO PROVIDE ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED
AREAS

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

New

MNew

Mew

New

MNew

Mew

2.000.00

1,600.00
250.00

200.00

180.00

210.00

500.00

600.00

100.00

30,00

0.00

30.00

4,440.00

1,260.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 2/10/2019



